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Direction
E.Autobuses Santander (Santander) — Selaya (Selaya)

30 stops

Open route schedule

E.Autobuses Santander (Santander)

La Marga Puente (Santander)

Carrefour/Empalme (Peñacastillo)

Avda Bilbao 75 (Muriedas)

Cruce Boo (Guarnizo)

San Isidro (Guarnizo)

Poligono (Guarnizo)

Campo Futbol (Guarnizo)

Alto Solia (Solia)

Cruce Guarnizo (Solia)

La Concha (La Concha)

Cruce Riosapero (Villanueva)

Villaescusa (Villanueva)

Cruce Cabarceno (Obregon)

Obregon (Obregon)

Cruce Sobarzo (Sobarzo)

Los Rosales (Saron)

Terminal Saron (Saron)

Carniceria (La Abadilla de Cayon)

Bar Lipe (La Abadilla de Cayon)

Ayuntamiento (Santa Maria de Cayon)

Route schedule
E.Autobuses Santander (Santander) — Selaya (Selaya)

Monday 08:20-21:45

Tuesday 08:20-21:45

Wednesday 08:20-21:45

Thursday 08:20-21:45

Friday 08:20-21:45

Saturday 08:45-14:15

Sunday 08:45-14:15

Route info

Direction: E.Autobuses Santander (Santander)

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 0 hour 58 min
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Cruce Totero (Ruda)

Ruda (Ruda)

Cruce Saro (Vega)

Cruce Sopenilla (Vega)

Santibañez (Santibañez)

Cruce Aloños (Santibañez)

Barcena (Barcena de Carriedo)

Villacarriedo (Villacarriedo)

Selaya (Selaya)



Direction
Plaza (Selaya) — E.Autobuses Santander (Santander)

31 stops

Open route schedule

Plaza (Selaya)

Marquesina (Selaya)

Villacarriedo (Villacarriedo)

Barcena (Barcena de Carriedo)

Cruce Aloños (Santibañez)

Santibañez (Santibañez)

Cruce Sopenilla (Vega)

Cruce Saro (Vega)

Ruda (Ruda)

Cruce Totero (Ruda)

Ayuntamiento (Santa Maria de Cayon)

Bar Lipe (La Abadilla de Cayon)

Carniceria (La Abadilla de Cayon)

Terminal Saron (Saron)

Los Rosales (Saron)

Cruce Sobarzo (Sobarzo)

Obregon (Obregon)

Cruce Cabarceno (Obregon)

Villaescusa (Villanueva)

Cruce Riosapero (Villanueva)

La Concha (La Concha)

Cruce Guarnizo (Solia)

Alto Solia (Solia)

Campo Futbol (Guarnizo)

Poligono (Guarnizo)

Route schedule
Plaza (Selaya) — E.Autobuses Santander (Santander)

Monday 07:00-20:45

Tuesday 07:00-20:45

Wednesday 07:00-20:45

Thursday 07:00-20:45

Friday 07:00-20:45

Saturday 09:45-21:00

Sunday 09:45-21:00

Route info

Direction: Plaza (Selaya)

Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min
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San Isidro (Guarnizo)

Cruce Boo (Guarnizo)

Avda Bilbao 75 (Muriedas)

C.Carrefour (Peñacastillo)

La Marga Puente (Santander)

E.Autobuses Santander (Santander)



Direction
E.Autobuses Santander (Santander) — Selaya (Selaya)

30 stops

Open route schedule

E.Autobuses Santander (Santander)

Valdecilla Norte (Santander)

Carrefour/Empalme (Peñacastillo)

Avda Bilbao 75 (Muriedas)

Cruce Boo (Guarnizo)

San Isidro (Guarnizo)

Poligono (Guarnizo)

Campo Futbol (Guarnizo)

Alto Solia (Solia)

Cruce Guarnizo (Solia)

La Concha (La Concha)

Cruce Riosapero (Villanueva)

Villaescusa (Villanueva)

Cruce Cabarceno (Obregon)

Obregon (Obregon)

Cruce Sobarzo (Sobarzo)

Los Rosales (Saron)

Terminal Saron (Saron)

Carniceria (La Abadilla de Cayon)

Bar Lipe (La Abadilla de Cayon)

Ayuntamiento (Santa Maria de Cayon)

Cruce Totero (Ruda)

Ruda (Ruda)

Cruce Saro (Vega)

Cruce Sopenilla (Vega)

Route schedule
E.Autobuses Santander (Santander) — Selaya (Selaya)

Monday 13:00

Tuesday 13:00

Wednesday 13:00

Thursday 13:00

Friday 13:00

Saturday 20:00

Sunday 20:00

Route info

Direction: E.Autobuses Santander (Santander)

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 0 hour 56 min
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Santibañez (Santibañez)

Cruce Aloños (Santibañez)

Barcena (Barcena de Carriedo)

Villacarriedo (Villacarriedo)

Selaya (Selaya)

Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see 
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Santander

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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